Order code: 1107-30
Basic information
Brand: Aqualine
Series: KASIOPEA
Properties
Colour: Chrome
Material: Brass
Shape: Circular
Installation: Bath Deck-mounted
Type of control: Lever
Cartridge diameter: 40 mm
Shower functions: Rain, Rain/Massage, Massage, RainAir
Flow rate (3 bar): 11.59 l/min
Weight / Piece: 4.201 kg
Packaging: 1 Piece
Warranty: 4 years
Spare parts
KASIOPEA Replacement Cartridge Standard, dia 40 mm (Order code: 1107-98)
KASIOPEA Hand shower hose for 1107-30 (Order code: ND1107-30-3)
Hand shower at the edge of the bath 1107-30 (Order code: ND1107-30-4)
KASIOPEA Mixer tap with the switch for 1107-30 (Order code: ND1107-30-2)
KASIOPEA Replacement Spout for 1107-30 (Order code: ND1107-30-1)
Flexible Hose for Bath Deck-Mounted Tap 1107-30 (Order code: ND1107-30-5)
KASIOPEA Deck Mounted 3 Hole Mixer Tap, chrome
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
1/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
Technical sheet
KASIOPEA Deck Mounted 3 Hole Mixer Tap, chrome
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
2/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz